
1 松  生  理  乃

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

グランプリ東海クラブ 24 121.01 68.21 52.80 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz! ! 5.90 0.00 5.900 0 0 1 -1

2 2A 3.30 0.59 3.893 2 1 1 2

3 3S 4.30 0.69 4.991 2 1 2 2

4 FSSp4 3.00 0.72 3.722 3 2 3 2

5 2A 3.30 0.66 3.962 3 2 2 1

6 StSq3 3.30 0.99 4.293 3 3 3 3

7 3Lz+3T+2T 12.54 X 1.53 14.073 2 3 3 2

8 3F+3T 10.45 X 1.27 11.722 3 2 3 2

9 LSp4 2.70 0.76 3.463 5 2 2 2

10 3Lo+2T 6.82 X 0.98 7.802 2 2 2 2

11 CCoSp4 3.50 0.91 4.413 3 3 2 2

59.11 68.21

Skating Skills 1.60 6.657.00 7.00 7.00 6.25 6.00

Transitions 1.60 6.356.75 6.50 6.50 5.75 6.25

Performance 1.60 6.807.25 7.25 6.50 6.50 6.50

Composition 1.60 6.507.00 6.50 6.75 6.25 6.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 6.707.00 7.25 7.00 6.00 6.25

52.80

2 住  吉  りをん

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

駒場学園高校 22 106.24 56.48 49.76 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3F+3T 9.50 -0.85 8.651 -1 -3 -3 -2

2 3Lz 5.90 1.06 6.962 2 2 1 2

3 2A 3.30 0.73 4.033 3 2 1 2

4 LSp3 2.40 0.86 3.265 4 3 3 3

5 FCSp4 3.20 0.90 4.104 4 2 2 2

6 3Lo 4.90 1.08 5.982 3 2 2 2

7 2F<< << 0.55 X -0.22 0.33-5 -5 -4 -5 -3

8 StSq2 2.60 0.57 3.174 2 1 2 2

9 2A+3T+2T 9.68 X 1.01 10.692 3 2 3 2

10 3S+2T 6.16 X 0.86 7.022 3 2 2 1

11 CCoSp2V 1.88 0.41 2.292 3 3 2 1

50.07 56.48

Skating Skills 1.60 6.256.75 6.75 6.25 6.00 5.50

Transitions 1.60 6.256.50 7.00 6.00 6.00 5.75

Performance 1.60 6.357.00 7.25 6.00 6.25 5.25

Composition 1.60 6.006.50 6.50 6.00 6.00 5.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 6.257.00 7.25 6.25 5.75 5.00

49.76
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3 吉  田  陽  菜

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

名東FSC 17 104.83 57.83 48.00 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3A 8.00 1.28 9.281 2 2 1 2

2 3Lz 5.90 0.35 6.251 1 1 0 0

3 3S 4.30 0.52 4.821 0 2 1 2

4 3Lo 4.90 0.98 5.881 3 2 2 2

5 SSp3 2.10 0.42 2.522 4 2 2 0

6 CCoSp4 3.50 0.70 4.202 2 2 3 1

7 StSq2 2.60 0.78 3.382 4 4 3 2

8 2F! ! 1.98 X -0.25 1.73-2 -1 -2 -1 -1

9 2A+3T+2T 9.68 X 1.01 10.691 3 3 3 2

10 3Lz+2T 7.92 X -2.83 5.09-4 -5 -5 -5 -5

11 FCCoSp4 3.50 0.49 3.991 2 3 0 1

54.38 57.83

Skating Skills 1.60 5.856.00 6.25 6.00 5.75 5.25

Transitions 1.60 5.855.75 6.50 6.00 5.50 5.50

Performance 1.60 6.156.25 6.75 6.50 5.75 5.50

Composition 1.60 5.956.00 6.50 6.00 5.50 5.75

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 6.206.00 6.75 6.50 6.00 5.75

48.00

転倒:  -1.00

4 手  嶋  里  佳

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

名東FSC 18 95.72 55.48 40.24 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz!+3T ! 10.10 0.94 11.042 1 2 1 2

2 3Lo 4.90 0.39 5.290 0 1 2 1

3 1A 1.10 0.04 1.141 0 0 1 0

4 FSSp3 2.60 0.26 2.862 2 1 0 0

5 StSq2 2.60 0.21 2.811 2 1 0 0

6 2A+3T+2T 8.80 0.42 9.221 1 1 0 2

7 FCCoSp2V 1.88 -0.04 1.840 0 0 0 -1

8 3Lz! ! 6.49 X -0.35 6.14-1 0 0 -1 -1

9 3F+1T 6.27 X -0.11 6.160 -1 0 0 0

10 3S 4.73 X 0.26 4.990 1 1 1 0

11 CCoSp4 3.50 0.49 3.991 2 1 2 1

52.97 55.48

Skating Skills 1.60 5.255.75 5.75 5.25 5.00 4.50

Transitions 1.60 4.855.50 5.50 5.00 4.00 4.25

Performance 1.60 5.105.75 5.75 5.00 4.50 4.50

Composition 1.60 5.006.00 5.25 5.25 4.00 4.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 4.955.50 5.25 5.50 4.25 4.25

40.24
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5 岡  本  真  綸

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

倉敷FSC 16 92.02 54.98 37.04 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A+3T 7.50 0.76 8.261 1 2 3 2

2 3F! ! 5.30 0.00 5.30-1 1 0 0 0

3 3Lz 5.90 0.47 6.370 1 0 1 2

4 CCoSp3 3.00 0.48 3.480 3 2 2 1

5 FSSp4 3.00 0.18 3.180 3 0 0 0

6 3T 4.20 0.25 4.450 2 1 0 0

7 StSq1 1.80 0.04 1.840 0 1 0 0

8 3Lo+2T 6.82 X 0.59 7.411 1 1 1 2

9 3S<+2T+2Lo < 7.08 X -0.34 6.74-1 -1 -1 -1 -1

10 3S 4.73 X 0.34 5.070 1 0 1 2

11 LSp3 2.40 0.48 2.882 3 2 1 2

51.73 54.98

Skating Skills 1.60 5.055.75 5.00 5.00 4.75 4.75

Transitions 1.60 4.304.75 4.00 4.50 4.00 4.25

Performance 1.60 4.805.50 4.50 4.75 4.25 5.00

Composition 1.60 4.705.50 4.75 4.50 4.00 4.75

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 4.304.25 4.25 4.50 4.00 4.50

37.04

6 渡  辺  倫  果

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

青森山田高校 19 87.83 49.71 39.12 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz+2T 7.20 0.59 7.790 1 1 2 1

2 3Lo 4.90 0.49 5.391 0 1 1 2

3 3F! ! 5.30 -0.53 4.77-2 -1 -1 0 -1

4 FSSp2 2.30 0.18 2.480 2 1 0 1

5 3Lz< < 4.72 -0.66 4.06-1 -2 -1 -2 -1

6 2A+3T< < 7.33 X -1.68 5.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

7 2A+2T+2Lo 6.93 X 0.13 7.060 0 1 0 1

8 3S 4.73 X 0.34 5.071 1 1 0 1

9 LSp1 1.50 0.06 1.560 1 1 -1 1

10 StSq2 2.60 0.16 2.761 1 1 0 0

11 CCoSp3 3.00 0.12 3.120 0 1 0 1

50.51 49.71

Skating Skills 1.60 5.255.50 5.25 5.50 5.25 4.75

Transitions 1.60 4.855.25 4.50 5.00 5.00 4.50

Performance 1.60 4.855.25 4.50 5.00 4.75 4.75

Composition 1.60 4.805.50 4.75 5.00 4.25 4.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 4.705.00 4.75 5.25 4.25 4.25

39.12

転倒:  -1.00
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7 浦  松  千  聖

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

中京大中京高校 14 85.03 44.43 41.60 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3F! ! 5.30 0.11 5.410 1 0 1 -1

2 3Lz 5.90 0.24 6.140 0 1 0 1

3 CCoSp4 3.50 0.49 3.991 3 1 1 1

4 2A+3T 7.50 0.42 7.921 0 2 1 1

5 2A+2T+2T 5.90 0.13 6.030 1 1 0 0

6 FSSp4 3.00 0.42 3.421 2 1 2 1

7 StSq2 2.60 0.62 3.223 3 2 2 2

8 1S 0.44 X -0.05 0.39-3 0 -1 -1 -1

9 3Lo< < 4.31 X -0.31 4.000 0 -1 -2 -1

10 3Lz<+REP < 3.63 X -2.36 1.27-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

11 LSp3 2.40 0.24 2.641 2 1 0 1

44.48 44.43

Skating Skills 1.60 5.356.00 5.50 5.25 5.00 5.00

Transitions 1.60 5.005.25 4.75 5.00 5.25 4.75

Performance 1.60 5.155.50 5.25 5.00 5.50 4.50

Composition 1.60 5.105.75 5.00 5.00 5.00 4.75

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 5.406.00 5.50 5.25 5.50 4.75

41.60

転倒:  -1.00

8 本  田  望  結

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

関西大学中・高ｽｹｰﾄ部 23 84.71 36.87 47.84 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e=Wrong edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz< < 4.72 -0.56 4.16-1 -1 -1 -2 -1

2 3F<e e 3.18 -1.27 1.91-4 -4 -4 -4 -4

3 3S 4.30 0.77 5.072 2 1 2 2

4 CCoSp3 3.00 0.54 3.542 2 2 1 2

5 3Lo< < 3.92 -0.16 3.760 0 -1 0 -1

6 2A+1Eu+2S 5.61 X 0.26 5.871 0 1 1 1

7 3Lo<+REP < 3.01 X -1.02 1.99-2 -2 -3 -5 -1

8 2S+2T 2.86 X 0.03 2.890 0 1 0 0

9 FSSp3 2.60 0.10 2.701 1 0 0 0

10 StSq1 1.80 0.40 2.203 2 2 2 2

11 LSp3 2.40 0.38 2.782 2 1 1 2

37.40 36.87

Skating Skills 1.60 5.906.00 5.75 6.00 6.00 5.75

Transitions 1.60 5.555.75 5.00 5.50 6.25 5.25

Performance 1.60 6.055.75 6.50 6.00 6.50 5.50

Composition 1.60 6.056.00 6.25 5.75 6.25 6.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 6.356.50 6.75 6.25 6.50 5.75

47.84
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9 伊  勢  野  花

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

広島スケートクラブ 20 83.62 42.18 41.44 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz+2T 7.20 0.12 7.320 0 0 1 0

2 2A+2T 4.60 0.13 4.730 1 0 0 1

3 2Lo 1.70 0.00 1.700 0 0 0 0

4 FSSp3 2.60 0.36 2.961 3 1 2 0

5 2F 1.80 0.00 1.800 0 0 0 0

6 LSp4 2.70 0.32 3.021 2 1 1 1

7 3S<+2Lo<+2Lo* * 5.28 X -0.69 4.59-2 -2 -3 -3 0

8 2A 3.63 X 0.33 3.960 1 1 2 1

9 CCoSp4 3.50 0.42 3.921 2 1 1 1

10 StSq2 2.60 0.42 3.022 2 2 1 1

11 3S 4.73 X 0.43 5.161 1 1 1 1

40.34 42.18

Skating Skills 1.60 5.155.25 5.50 5.00 5.25 4.75

Transitions 1.60 4.804.75 5.00 4.50 5.25 4.50

Performance 1.60 5.255.00 6.00 5.25 5.00 5.00

Composition 1.60 5.355.50 5.50 5.00 5.50 5.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 5.355.75 5.75 5.25 5.25 4.75

41.44

10 吉  本      玲

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

神戸FSC 15 82.89 40.93 42.96 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3S 4.30 -0.86 3.44-1 0 -3 -4 -2

2 2A+3T< < 6.66 -0.61 6.05-1 -1 -2 -4 -1

3 2F 1.80 0.22 2.021 1 2 1 1

4 FSSp4 3.00 0.48 3.482 2 2 1 1

5 3Lo<< << 1.70 -0.85 0.85-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

6 3T 4.62 X 0.76 5.382 2 2 2 1

7 2S 1.43 X 0.00 1.430 0 0 0 0

8 2A+2T+2Lo 6.93 X 0.33 7.261 2 1 0 1

9 CCoSp4 3.50 0.63 4.132 2 2 2 1

10 StSq2 2.60 0.57 3.174 2 3 1 1

11 FCCoSp3 3.00 0.72 3.723 2 3 3 1

39.54 40.93

Skating Skills 1.60 5.606.25 5.75 5.75 5.25 5.00

Transitions 1.60 5.205.50 5.25 5.25 5.25 4.75

Performance 1.60 5.305.50 6.25 5.50 4.75 4.50

Composition 1.60 5.305.75 5.50 5.50 5.00 4.75

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 5.456.25 5.75 5.75 5.00 4.50

42.96

転倒:  -1.00
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11 岡  田  芹  菜

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

大阪スケート倶楽部 13 82.27 41.79 40.48 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz 5.90 0.94 6.841 2 2 2 1

2 2F! ! 1.80 -0.79 1.01-5 -4 -3 -5 -5

3 2A 3.30 0.40 3.702 2 1 1 0

4 FCSp4 3.20 1.15 4.355 4 3 4 2

5 1Lo 0.50 -0.01 0.490 0 0 0 -1

6 StSq2 2.60 0.47 3.072 2 2 2 1

7 3S<+1Eu+2S < 5.76 X -0.34 5.42-1 0 -1 -2 -1

8 1A+3T< < 4.91 X -0.87 4.04-2 -2 -2 -5 -2

9 3S+2T 6.16 X 0.09 6.250 0 0 0 1

10 CCoSp2 2.50 0.45 2.952 2 2 2 1

11 LSp4 2.70 0.97 3.674 4 4 3 3

39.33 41.79

Skating Skills 1.60 5.205.50 5.25 5.25 5.25 4.75

Transitions 1.60 4.905.00 4.75 5.25 5.00 4.50

Performance 1.60 5.055.25 5.50 5.00 5.00 4.50

Composition 1.60 5.105.75 5.00 5.00 5.00 4.75

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 5.055.25 5.00 5.25 5.50 4.25

40.48

12 今  永  梨  絵

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

神戸FSC 7 81.54 44.82 36.72 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3Lo 4.90 -0.10 4.800 0 0 0 -1

2 2A+3T 7.50 0.76 8.261 2 2 2 2

3 2Lz 2.10 0.04 2.140 0 0 0 1

4 FSSp3 2.60 0.47 3.072 1 2 2 2

5 3S+2T 5.60 0.34 5.940 1 0 1 2

6 2T 1.43 X 0.00 1.430 0 0 0 0

7 CSp3 2.30 0.41 2.713 2 1 2 1

8 3S 4.73 X -0.09 4.640 -1 1 0 -1

9 2A+1Eu+2S 5.61 X -0.26 5.350 -1 0 -2 -1

10 StSq2 2.60 0.10 2.701 0 1 0 0

11 CCoSp4 3.50 0.28 3.781 2 1 0 0

42.87 44.82

Skating Skills 1.60 4.704.75 4.75 4.50 5.00 4.50

Transitions 1.60 4.404.50 4.25 4.00 4.75 4.50

Performance 1.60 4.755.00 4.75 4.25 5.00 4.75

Composition 1.60 4.604.75 4.75 4.25 4.75 4.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 4.504.75 4.50 4.00 4.50 4.75

36.72
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13 横  井  きな結

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

邦和スポーツランド 6 80.21 44.01 37.20 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3A+2T 9.30 -0.16 9.14-1 0 0 -1 1

2 3Lz 5.90 -0.83 5.07-1 -1 -1 -3 -1

3 FSSp3 2.60 0.26 2.861 2 1 0 1

4 3Lo 4.90 0.10 5.000 0 -1 0 2

5 3F! ! 5.30 -0.32 4.98-1 -1 -1 0 0

6 1S 0.44 X -0.12 0.32-2 0 -5 -4 -4

7 2A+1Eu+3S 8.91 X 0.43 9.340 1 2 2 0

8 CCoSp3 3.00 0.12 3.120 1 1 0 0

9 StSq1 1.80 -0.79 1.01-4 -4 -5 -5 -4

10 1A 1.21 X -0.02 1.190 0 0 0 -1

11 LSp2 1.90 0.08 1.980 0 1 0 1

45.26 44.01

Skating Skills 1.60 4.905.00 4.75 5.00 5.00 4.75

Transitions 1.60 4.554.25 4.50 4.50 4.75 4.75

Performance 1.60 4.604.75 4.50 4.75 4.75 4.25

Composition 1.60 4.704.75 4.75 4.75 4.75 4.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 4.504.50 4.50 4.50 4.50 4.50

37.20

転倒:  -1.00

14 岩  崎  陽  菜

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

なみはやクラブ 11 75.39 43.03 33.36 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz+2T 7.20 0.12 7.32-1 -1 0 2 1

2 3Lo+2T 6.20 -0.29 5.910 -1 -1 -1 0

3 3F<! ! 4.24 -2.12 2.12-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

4 FSSp4 3.00 0.54 3.542 3 1 2 1

5 3Lo 4.90 -0.49 4.41-1 -1 -1 -1 -1

6 CCoSp4 3.50 0.70 4.201 3 2 3 1

7 StSq2 2.60 0.16 2.761 2 0 0 0

8 2Lz<<! ! 0.66 X -0.30 0.36-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

9 2A+1Eu+2S 5.61 X 0.00 5.610 0 0 0 0

10 2A 3.63 X 0.00 3.630 0 0 0 0

11 LSp3 2.40 0.77 3.174 4 3 3 2

43.94 43.03

Skating Skills 1.60 4.304.25 4.50 4.50 4.50 3.75

Transitions 1.60 4.054.00 4.25 4.00 4.50 3.50

Performance 1.60 4.204.50 4.75 4.00 4.50 3.25

Composition 1.60 4.204.50 4.50 4.25 4.25 3.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 4.104.00 4.50 4.50 4.00 3.50

33.36

転倒:  -1.00

げんさんサマーカップ２０１９フィギュアスケート競技会

Version:2019.46.8012

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / Jr7級女子
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15 森      実  愛

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

名古屋FSC 2 74.86 39.90 34.96 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz 5.90 0.00 5.900 0 -1 1 0

2 3F! ! 5.30 -0.32 4.98-1 0 -1 0 -1

3 2A<< << 1.10 -0.55 0.55-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

4 FSSp4 3.00 0.36 3.361 3 1 1 0

5 3S<+2T < 4.74 -0.48 4.26-1 -1 -1 -2 -2

6 CCoSp4 3.50 0.42 3.920 2 1 2 1

7 2A+1Eu+2F 6.16 X 0.07 6.230 0 2 -1 0

8 2Lz+2T 3.74 X 0.00 3.740 0 1 0 -1

9 2S 1.43 X 0.00 1.430 0 0 0 0

10 StSq2 2.60 0.10 2.700 1 1 0 0

11 LSp3 2.40 0.43 2.831 2 2 2 2

39.87 39.90

Skating Skills 1.60 4.504.25 4.25 4.50 4.75 4.75

Transitions 1.60 4.153.50 3.75 4.25 4.75 4.50

Performance 1.60 4.504.00 4.50 4.25 5.25 4.50

Composition 1.60 4.304.25 4.25 4.00 4.75 4.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 4.403.50 4.50 4.50 5.00 4.50

34.96

16 磯  村  彩  姫

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

中京大中京高校 4 71.84 35.52 36.32 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3T+2T 5.50 0.84 6.342 2 2 2 2

2 1S 0.40 0.00 0.400 0 0 0 0

3 FSSp4 3.00 0.30 3.302 1 1 1 0

4 2A 3.30 0.13 3.430 1 0 0 1

5 CCoSp4 3.50 0.49 3.991 3 2 1 0

6 3T< < 3.36 -0.34 3.02-1 -1 -1 -1 -1

7 2S 1.43 X -0.08 1.35-1 0 0 -1 -1

8 StSq2 2.60 0.31 2.910 1 2 2 1

9 2A+1Eu+2S 5.61 X 0.13 5.740 0 1 0 1

10 2Lz 2.31 X 0.04 2.350 0 1 0 0

11 LSp3 2.40 0.29 2.690 1 1 3 1

33.41 35.52

Skating Skills 1.60 4.754.50 4.75 4.75 5.00 4.75

Transitions 1.60 4.303.50 4.00 4.25 5.25 4.50

Performance 1.60 4.604.25 4.75 4.50 5.00 4.50

Composition 1.60 4.504.25 4.50 4.25 5.25 4.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 4.554.00 4.75 4.50 5.00 4.50

36.32

げんさんサマーカップ２０１９フィギュアスケート競技会

Version:2019.46.8012
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17 小  嶋  孝  夏

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

西宮甲英高等学院 5 69.17 36.49 35.68 3.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

-3.00

Base
Value

1 3F<!+2T ! 5.54 -0.93 4.61-2 -2 -2 -3 -2

2 2A+2T+2Lo 6.30 0.13 6.431 0 1 0 0

3 3F<! ! 4.24 -1.10 3.14-2 -3 -2 -4 -2

4 StSq2 2.60 0.36 2.961 2 2 1 1

5 2Lz+2Lo 3.80 0.00 3.800 0 0 0 0

6 CCoSp4 3.50 0.56 4.062 1 2 2 1

7 LSp3 2.40 0.38 2.782 2 2 1 1

8 3T< < 3.70 X -1.68 2.02-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

9 3S< < 3.78 X -1.72 2.06-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

10 2A 3.63 X -1.39 2.24-4 -2 -5 -5 -5

11 FSSp2 2.30 0.09 2.391 1 1 0 -1

41.79 36.49

Skating Skills 1.60 4.754.50 4.25 4.75 5.25 5.00

Transitions 1.60 4.354.00 3.75 4.25 5.25 4.50

Performance 1.60 4.304.25 4.25 4.00 4.75 4.25

Composition 1.60 4.505.00 4.00 4.00 4.75 4.75

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 4.404.50 3.75 4.25 4.75 4.75

35.68

演技時間:  -1.00 転倒:  -2.00

18 片  山  緋奈子

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

倉敷FSC 12 68.48 34.36 37.12 3.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-3.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz+2T 7.20 -1.18 6.02-3 -1 -2 -3 -1

2 3Lo+2A<<+SEQ << 4.80 -2.06 2.74-4 -4 -5 -5 -3

3 LSp4 2.70 0.65 3.353 3 3 1 2

4 3Lz<< << 2.10 -1.05 1.05-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

5 3F<< << 1.80 -0.90 0.90-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

6 StSq2 2.60 0.00 2.601 0 -1 0 0

7 3S< < 3.78 X -1.72 2.06-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

8 CCoSp4 3.50 0.49 3.991 1 2 2 1

9 3Lo 5.39 X -1.57 3.82-4 -3 -3 -4 -2

10 2A 3.63 X 0.66 4.292 2 2 2 2

11 FSSp4 3.00 0.54 3.541 3 2 2 1

40.50 34.36

Skating Skills 1.60 5.105.50 4.75 5.50 5.00 4.75

Transitions 1.60 4.604.50 4.25 5.00 4.75 4.50

Performance 1.60 4.304.75 4.00 4.50 4.00 4.25

Composition 1.60 4.555.00 4.00 4.75 4.50 4.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 4.655.25 4.25 4.50 4.75 4.50

37.12

転倒:  -3.00

げんさんサマーカップ２０１９フィギュアスケート競技会
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19 鴨  井  彬莉彩

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

飯塚フィギュアクラブ 21 63.00 28.84 34.16 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e=Wrong edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz<< << 2.10 -1.01 1.09-5 -5 -4 -5 -5

2 2Lo+2T 3.00 -0.07 2.930 0 0 -1 -1

3 CCoSp3 3.00 0.00 3.000 -1 1 0 0

4 2Fe e 1.44 -0.49 0.95-3 -3 -4 -4 -3

5 2A<< << 1.10 -0.55 0.55-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

6 3Lo+2T+2Lo 8.69 X 0.49 9.180 0 1 2 2

7 1Lz 0.66 X -0.08 0.58-1 0 -1 -2 -3

8 FCCoSp4 3.50 0.35 3.850 2 0 2 1

9 StSq2 2.60 -0.16 2.44-1 -1 0 -1 0

10 3T<< << 1.43 X -0.62 0.81-5 -5 -4 -5 -5

11 LSp4 2.70 0.76 3.462 4 3 3 2

30.22 28.84

Skating Skills 1.60 4.754.75 4.75 4.50 5.00 4.75

Transitions 1.60 4.254.25 4.25 4.00 4.50 4.25

Performance 1.60 4.004.00 4.00 4.00 4.00 4.00

Composition 1.60 4.304.25 4.50 4.25 4.25 4.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 4.053.75 4.00 4.50 4.00 4.00

34.16

20 長  縄  和  奏

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

中京大中京高校 10 57.65 22.65 36.00 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   REP=Jump repetition

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 2F 1.80 0.07 1.87-1 0 1 1 1

2 3T<< << 1.30 -0.62 0.68-5 -5 -4 -5 -5

3 2Lo 1.70 0.03 1.730 0 1 0 0

4 LSp2 1.90 0.38 2.282 3 2 2 1

5 StSq2 2.60 0.26 2.860 2 2 0 1

6 3T+REP 2.94 -2.10 0.84-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

7 FCSp1 1.90 -0.11 1.79-2 0 0 0 -1

8 3S 4.73 X -0.17 4.56-1 0 1 -2 0

9 2A 3.63 X 0.53 4.161 1 2 2 2

10 A 0.00 X 0.00 0.00- - - - -

11 CCoSp1 2.00 -0.12 1.88-2 -1 2 -2 0

24.50 22.65

Skating Skills 1.60 4.905.50 4.50 5.25 4.75 4.50

Transitions 1.60 4.454.75 3.75 4.75 4.50 4.50

Performance 1.60 4.304.75 3.50 5.00 4.25 4.00

Composition 1.60 4.505.25 4.00 5.00 4.00 4.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 4.354.50 3.50 5.25 4.50 4.00

36.00

転倒:  -1.00

げんさんサマーカップ２０１９フィギュアスケート競技会
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21 伊  勢  桃  菜

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

広島スケートクラブ 8 56.90 21.86 35.04 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1F 0.50 -0.04 0.46-1 0 -1 -1 -1

2 1Lz 0.60 0.00 0.600 0 0 0 0

3 2F+2T 3.10 0.07 3.170 0 0 1 1

4 CCoSp4 3.50 0.21 3.710 1 1 1 0

5 1Lz 0.60 -0.05 0.55-1 0 -1 -1 -1

6 FCSp2 2.30 -0.14 2.16-1 -1 -1 0 0

7 2Lo 1.87 X 0.00 1.870 0 0 0 0

8 3S 4.73 X 0.09 4.820 0 0 0 1

9 1T* * 0.00 X 0.00 0.00- - - - -

10 StSq1 1.80 0.07 1.870 0 1 1 0

11 FCCoSp2 2.50 0.15 2.650 0 2 0 1

21.50 21.86

Skating Skills 1.60 4.554.50 4.25 4.50 5.00 4.50

Transitions 1.60 4.403.50 4.00 4.25 5.50 4.75

Performance 1.60 4.203.75 3.75 4.75 4.50 4.25

Composition 1.60 4.454.25 3.75 4.50 5.25 4.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 4.304.00 3.50 4.50 5.00 4.50

35.04

22 小  川  日菜子

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

明治神宮外苑FSC 3 56.67 22.71 34.96 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 2S 1.30 0.05 1.350 0 1 0 1

2 2A 3.30 -0.20 3.10-1 0 -1 -1 0

3 3T<< << 1.30 -0.65 0.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

4 FSSp3 2.60 0.10 2.700 1 1 0 0

5 T 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

6 2Lz 2.10 0.00 2.100 0 0 0 0

7 2A 3.63 X -0.53 3.10-1 -1 -2 -3 -1

8 CCoSp4 3.50 0.14 3.640 0 1 0 1

9 StSq1 1.80 0.22 2.021 0 2 1 2

10 2Lz 2.31 X 0.00 2.310 0 0 0 0

11 LSp1 1.50 0.24 1.741 2 2 1 2

23.34 22.71

Skating Skills 1.60 4.554.50 4.00 5.00 4.50 4.75

Transitions 1.60 4.253.75 3.50 4.75 4.75 4.50

Performance 1.60 4.304.25 3.75 4.50 4.50 4.50

Composition 1.60 4.354.00 3.50 4.50 4.75 5.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 4.404.25 3.75 4.75 4.50 4.75

34.96

転倒:  -1.00

げんさんサマーカップ２０１９フィギュアスケート競技会
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23 植  杉  梨  南

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

中京大中京高校 1 53.68 21.12 34.56 2.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-2.00

Base
Value

1 2S<< << 0.40 -0.20 0.20-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 2A+2T 4.60 0.26 4.860 1 1 1 1

3 3T< < 3.36 -1.68 1.68-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

4 CCoSp2 2.50 0.25 2.751 1 2 0 1

5 StSq1 1.80 0.22 2.021 1 2 1 1

6 FSSp2 2.30 -0.23 2.07-2 -2 -1 0 0

7 1A 1.10 -0.07 1.03-1 0 -1 -1 0

8 2F 1.98 X 0.00 1.980 0 0 0 0

9 3T<+REP < 2.59 X -1.68 0.91-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

10 1F 0.55 X -0.01 0.54-1 0 0 0 0

11 LSp4 2.70 0.38 3.082 0 0 3 2

23.88 21.12

Skating Skills 1.60 4.454.25 4.00 4.50 4.75 4.75

Transitions 1.60 4.153.75 3.50 4.25 4.75 4.50

Performance 1.60 4.253.75 3.50 4.50 5.00 4.50

Composition 1.60 4.404.25 3.75 4.25 5.00 4.75

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 4.353.75 3.75 4.50 5.25 4.50

34.56

転倒:  -2.00

24 猪  股  早哉子

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

駒場学園高校 9 52.87 22.63 34.24 4.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   REP=Jump repetition

所属______________

-4.00

Base
Value

1 1A 1.10 -0.07 1.030 0 -1 -1 -1

2 3T 4.20 -0.59 3.61-1 0 -2 -2 -2

3 2Lo 1.70 0.00 1.700 0 0 0 0

4 FSSp3 2.60 0.26 2.861 1 1 1 1

5 CCoSp4 3.50 0.63 4.133 3 1 1 1

6 3S< < 3.44 -1.72 1.72-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

7 3S<<+REP << 1.00 X -0.65 0.35-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

8 1A 1.21 X -0.07 1.14-1 0 0 0 -2

9 StSq2 2.60 0.42 3.022 2 1 2 1

10 3T+REP 3.23 X -2.10 1.13-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

11 CSp2 1.80 0.14 1.942 1 0 0 1

26.38 22.63

Skating Skills 1.60 4.754.50 4.75 4.75 5.00 4.75

Transitions 1.60 4.203.75 4.25 4.50 4.25 4.25

Performance 1.60 4.053.75 4.00 4.25 4.25 4.00

Composition 1.60 4.254.25 4.00 4.25 4.50 4.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 4.154.25 3.75 4.50 4.00 4.25

34.24

演技時間:  -1.00 転倒:  -3.00
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